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Event 123b: Elite M IP – Bronze Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 12 Brodie CULLEN catch
Half Lap 14.117 14.117 (2)

Lap 1 22.792 22.792 (2)
Lap 2 16.409 39.201 (2)
Lap 3 16.400 55.602 (2)
Lap 4 16.457 1:12.060 (1)
Lap 5 16.645 1:28.705 (1)
Lap 6 16.639 1:45.345 (1)
Lap 7 16.578 2:01.923 (1)
Lap 8 16.517 2:18.441 (1)
Lap 9 16.558 2:34.999 (1)

Lap 10 16.614 2:51.614 (1)
Lap 11 16.506 3:08.120 (1)
Lap 12 16.525 3:24.646 (1)
Lap 13 15.902 3:40.548 (1)

2. 5 Kye BONSER caught
Half Lap 13.838 13.838 (1)

Lap 1 22.400 22.400 (1)
Lap 2 16.523 38.924 (1)
Lap 3 16.600 55.524 (1)
Lap 4 17.016 1:12.541 (2)
Lap 5 17.046 1:29.587 (2)
Lap 6 16.861 1:46.448 (2)
Lap 7 16.874 2:03.322 (2)
Lap 8 17.005 2:20.327 (2)
Lap 9 16.995 2:37.323 (2)

Lap 10 17.190 2:54.513 (2)
Lap 11 18.225 3:12.739 (2)
Lap 12 19.067 3:31.807 (2)
Lap 13 8.741 3:40.548 (2)


